LARAJ BEAUTY BAR MENU

FACIALS

BASIC MINI FACIAL

Facial customized for your skin care needs

MICRODERMABRASION

$60

$80

Removes dead skin, lightens scars and hyperpigmentation, reduces fine
lines and wrinkles, smoothes and brightens skin, shrinks pores, firmer

tighter skin, radiant complexion

ULTRASONIC FACIAL

Deep pore cleansing

$80

WAXING

LIP

CHIN
EYEBROWS
SIDEBURNS
UNDERARMS
BIKINI

FULL FACE
BRAZILIAN

EYEBROW TINTING

INCLUDES WAX & SHAPING

$8
$15
$15
$15
$25
$40
$45
$55

$45

LASHES

CLASSIC FULL SET $80
CLASSIC FILL (2 WEEKS) $50
HYBRID FULL SET $95
HYBRID FILL (2 WEEKS) S$65
WET LOOK FULL SET $100
WET LOOK FILL (2 WEEKS) S70
VOLUME FULL SET $110
VOLUME FILL (2 WEEKS) S80
MEGA VOLUME FULL SET $120
MEGA VOLUME FILL (2 WEEKS) $90
*MORE THAN 50% OF LASHES GONE WILL REQUIRE NEW SET*
REMOVAL $20
LASH BATH $15

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

SERENITY SCENTED THERAPY $40

Indulge in the ultimate relaxation experience with aromas therapy, neck,
shoulder and scalp massage

HP LIP FILLER 1 ML $250
NON- INVASIVE BBL $125

Gives the buttocks a more volumized and lifted appearance

TEETH WHITENING (60 MINS) $150



