

LARAJ BEAUTY BAR MENU

		S

LASHES

	IC MINI FACIAL customized for your skin care needs	\$60	CLASSIC FULL SE
MICRODERMABRASION \$80 Removes dead skin, lightens scars and hyperpigmentation, reduces fine			HYBRID FULL SET Hybrid fill (2 wee
lines a	lines and wrinkles, smoothes and brightens skin, shrinks pores, firmer tighter skin, radiant complexion		WET LOOK FULL S WET LOOK FILL (2 W
ULTRASONIC FACIAL \$8 Deep pore cleansing			VOLUME FULL SE VOLUME FILL (2 WEE
			MEGA VOLUME FU MEGA VOLUME FILL (
	WAXING		*MORE THAN 50% OF LAS

LIP	\$8
CHIN	\$15
EYEBROWS	\$15
SIDEBURNS	\$15
UNDERARMS	\$25
BIKINI	\$40
FULL FACE	\$45
BRAZILIAN	\$55

EYEBROW TINTING

\$45

INCLUDES WAX & SHAPING

CLASSIC FULL SET	\$80
CLASSIC FILL (2 WEEKS)	\$50
HYBRID FULL SET	\$95
Hybrid fill (2 Weeks)	\$65
WET LOOK FULL SET	\$100
WET LOOK FILL (2 WEEKS)	\$70
VOLUME FULL SET	\$110
VOLUME FILL (2 WEEKS)	\$80
MEGA VOLUME FULL SET	\$120
MEGA VOLUME FILL (2 WEEKS)	\$90
*MORE THAN 50% OF LASHES GONE WILL REQUIRE	•
REMOVAL	\$20
LASH BATH	\$15

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

SERENITY SCENTED THERAPY \$4

Indulge in the ultimate relaxation experience with aromas therapy, neck, shoulder and scalp massage

HP LIP FILLER 1 ML	\$250
NON- INVASIVE BBL	\$125

Gives the buttocks a more volumized and lifted appearance

TEETH WHITENING (60 MINS) \$150